unico

unicosci.com

Advanced Laboratory Microscope

Model: IP730PL

e SEIDENTOPF BINOCULAR HEAD

e WF10X PAIRED EYEPIECES

e 4X,10X,40XR,100XR DIN PLAN ACHROMAT
OBJECTIVES

e BUILT-IN MECHANICAL STAGE WITH ABBE
NA1.25 CONDENSER &IRIS

e HALOGEN ILLUMINATION

United Products & Instruments, Inc. T: (732) 274-1155 E: info@unicosci.com


mailto:info@unicosci.com

unico

unicosci.com

The IP730/750 UNICO is designed to provide crisp, clear imaging on
a versatile and ergonomic platform. Available with a variety of
optics and configuration choices. The IP750 series is designed with
high-end Infinity optics.

[ ADDITIONAL INFORMATION |

ACCESSORIES Bodies

SEIDENTOPF BINOCULAR BODY WITHOUT EYEPIECES FOR
IP730-3004 [P730 SERIES MICROSCOPE

SEIDENTOPF TRINOCULAR BODY, 30 DEGREE INCLINED
IP730-3005 WITHOUT EYEPIECES FOR IP730 SERIES MICROSCOPE

SEIDENTOPF BINOCULAR BODY WITHOUT EYEPIECES FOR
IP750-3004 P50 SERIES MICROSCOPE

SEIDENTOPF TRINOCULAR BODY, 30 DEGREE INCLINED
IP750-3005 WITHOUT EYEPIECES FOR IP750 SERIES MICROSCOPE

Optics

2| United Products & Instruments, Inc. T:(732) 274-1155 E: info@unicosci.com


mailto:info@unicosci.com

unico

unicosci.com

IP750-1502

IP730-2101

IP730-2102

IP730-2103

IP730-2104

IP730-8030

IP750-2101

IP750-2102

IP750-2103

IP750-2104

IP750-2301

IP750-2302

IP750-2303

IP750-2304

IP750-2422

IP750-2423

IP750-2424

IP750-8030

10X EXTRA WIDEFIELD EYEPIECE FN 22MM FOR IP730 AND
[P750 MICROSCOPE

4X DIN ACHROMAT OBJECTIVE, N.A. 0.10

10X DIN ACHROMAT OBJECTIVE, N.A. 0.25

40X DIN ACHROMAT OBJECTIVE, N.A. 0.65, RETRACTABLE
FRONT LENS

100X DIN ACHROMAT OBJECTIVE, N.A. 1.25, RETRACTABLE
FRONT LENS

PHASE SET W/ PLAN PHASE 10X-40X-100X OBJECTIVES,
TURRET CONDENSER WITH "0" POSITION

4X INFINITY ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750 INFINITY
MICROSCOPE

10X INFINITY ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750 INFINITY
MICROSCOPE

40X INFINITY ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750 INFINITY
MICROSCOPE

100X INFINITY ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750 INFINITY
MICROSCOPE

4X INFINITY PLAN ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750
INFINITY MICROSCOPE

TOX INFINITY PLAN ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750
INFINITY MICROSCOPE

40X INFINITY PLAN ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750
INFINITY MICROSCOPE

100X INFINITY PLAN ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750
INFINITY MICROSCOPE

INFINITY PLAN PHASE OBJECTIVE 10X FOR IP750 SERIES
INFINITY PLAN PHASE OBJECTIVE 40X FOR IP750 SERIES

INFINITY PLAN PHASE OBJECTIVE 100X FOR IP750 SERIES

PHASE SET W/ INFINITY PLAN PHASE 10X-40X-100X
OBJECTIVES, TURRET CONDENSER WITH "0" POSITION

Miscellaneous Accessories

MECHANICAL STAGE WITHOUT ABBE CONDENSER FOR

IP750-5001 IP730 AND IP750 MICROSCOPE
PHASE CONTRAST CONDENSER, TURRET, NA1.25 WITH
IP750-6002 10X-40X-100X PHASE RING AND "0" BRIGHT FIELD POSITION
3] United Products & Instruments, Inc. T:(732) 274-1155 E: info@unicosci.com


mailto:info@unicosci.com

unico

unicosci.com

IP750-6003

IP730-8002

IP750-7006

IP750-8901

SPECIFICATION Head
Eyepiece
Objectives
Stage
Condenser

Illuminator

SIZE AND WEIGHT Size
Shipping Size
Weight

Shipping Weight

DARKFIELD CONDERNSER FOR IP730 AND IP750 SERIES
MICROSCOPE

DUST COVER FOR IP730 AND 750 SERIES MICROSCOPE

6V 20W HALOGEN BULB, 4MM PIN FOR IP730 AND IP750
MICROSCOPE

HARD CARRYING CASE FOR IP730 AND IP750 SERIES
MICROSCOPE</td>

Binocular

WF10X

4x 10x 40XR 100XR Plan
MECH.

Abbe N.A.1.25

6V/20W /Halogen

10inx8.5inx15.4in
11inx14inx18in
18 Ibs

20 Ibs

4|

United Products & Instruments, Inc. T:(732) 274-1155 E: info@unicosci.com



mailto:info@unicosci.com

