

Advanced Laboratory Microscope

Model: IP730PL

- SEIDENTOPF BINOCULAR HEAD
- WF10X PAIRED EYEPIECES
- 4X,10X,40XR,100XR DIN PLAN ACHROMAT OBJECTIVES
- BUILT-IN MECHANICAL STAGE WITH ABBE NA1.25 CONDENSER &IRIS
- HALOGEN ILLUMINATION







The IP730/750 UNICO is designed to provide crisp, clear imaging on a versatile and ergonomic platform. Available with a variety of optics and configuration choices. The IP750 series is designed with high-end Infinity optics.





ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

ACCESSORIES	Bodies	
	IP730-3004	SEIDENTOPF BINOCULAR BODY WITHOUT EYEPIECES FOR IP730 SERIES MICROSCOPE
	IP730-3005	SEIDENTOPF TRINOCULAR BODY, 30 DEGREE INCLINED WITHOUT EYEPIECES FOR IP730 SERIES MICROSCOPE
	IP750-3004	SEIDENTOPF BINOCULAR BODY WITHOUT EYEPIECES FOR IP50 SERIES MICROSCOPE
	IP750-3005	SEIDENTOPF TRINOCULAR BODY, 30 DEGREE INCLINED WITHOUT EYEPIECES FOR IP750 SERIES MICROSCOPE
	Optics	





IP750-1502	10X EXTRA WIDEFIELD EYEPIECE FN 22MM FOR IP730 AND IP750 MICROSCOPE	
IP730-2101	4X DIN ACHROMAT OBJECTIVE, N.A. 0.10	
IP730-2102	10X DIN ACHROMAT OBJECTIVE, N.A. 0.25	
IP730-2103	40X DIN ACHROMAT OBJECTIVE, N.A. 0.65, RETRACTABLE FRONT LENS	
IP730-2104	100X DIN ACHROMAT OBJECTIVE, N.A. 1.25, RETRACTABLE FRONT LENS	
IP730-8030	PHASE SET W/ PLAN PHASE 10X-40X-100X OBJECTIVES, TURRET CONDENSER WITH "0" POSITION	
IP750-2101	4X INFINITY ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750 INFINITY MICROSCOPE	
IP750-2102	10X INFINITY ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750 INFINITY MICROSCOPE	
IP750-2103	40X INFINITY ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750 INFINITY MICROSCOPE	
IP750-2104	100X INFINITY ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750 INFINITY MICROSCOPE	
IP750-2301	4X INFINITY PLAN ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750 INFINITY MICROSCOPE	
IP750-2302	10X INFINITY PLAN ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750 INFINITY MICROSCOPE	
IP750-2303	40X INFINITY PLAN ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750 INFINITY MICROSCOPE	
IP750-2304	100X INFINITY PLAN ACHROMATIC OBJECTIVE FOR IP750 INFINITY MICROSCOPE	
IP750-2422	INFINITY PLAN PHASE OBJECTIVE 10X FOR IP750 SERIES	
IP750-2423	INFINITY PLAN PHASE OBJECTIVE 40X FOR IP750 SERIES	
IP750-2424	INFINITY PLAN PHASE OBJECTIVE 100X FOR IP750 SERIES	
IP750-8030	PHASE SET W/ INFINITY PLAN PHASE 10X-40X-100X OBJECTIVES, TURRET CONDENSER WITH "0" POSITION	
Miscellaneous A	ccessories	
IP750-5001	MECHANICAL STAGE WITHOUT ABBE CONDENSER FOR IP730 AND IP750 MICROSCOPE	

	MECHANICAL STAGE WITHOUT ABBE CONDENSER FOR
IP750-5001	IP730 AND IP750 MICROSCOPE
	PHASE CONTRAST CONDENSER, TURRET, NA1.25 WITH
IP750-6002	10X-40X-100X PHASE RING AND "0" BRIGHT FIELD POSITION



3 |



	IP750-6003	DARKFIELD CONDERNSER FOR IP730 AND IP750 SERIES MICROSCOPE
	IP730-8002	DUST COVER FOR IP730 AND 750 SERIES MICROSCOPE
	IP750-7006	6V 20W HALOGEN BULB, 4MM PIN FOR IP730 AND IP750 MICROSCOPE
	IP750-8901	HARD CARRYING CASE FOR IP730 AND IP750 SERIES MICROSCOPE
SPECIFICATION	Head	Binocular
	Eyepiece	WF10X
	Objectives	4x 10x 40XR 100XR Plan
	Stage	MECH.
	Condenser	Abbe N.A.1.25
	Illuminator	6V/20W /Halogen
SIZE AND WEIGHT	Size	10 in x 8.5 in x 15.4 in
SIZE AND WEIGHT	Size	10 111 x 6.5 111 x 15.4 111
	Shipping Size	11 in x 14 in x 18 in
	Weight	18 lbs
	Shipping Weight	20 lbs

